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My father's highest level of education is:

# Answer % Count
1 No high school 61.54% 8
2 Some high school 7.69% 1
3 High school diploma/GED 7.69% 1
4 Some college 7.69% 1
5 Associate's degree 0.00% 0
6 Bachelor's degree 7.69% 1
7 Graduate/Professional degree 7.69% 1
8 Unknown 0.00% 0

Total 100% 13

My mother's highest level of education is:

# Answer % Count
1 No high school 15.38% 2
2 Some high school 15.38% 2
3 High school diploma/GED 30.77% 4
4 Some college 15.38% 2
5 Associate's degree 7.69% 1
6 Bachelor's degree 0.00% 0
7 Graduate/Professional degree 7.69% 1
8 Unknown 7.69% 1

Total 100% 13



If you could start college over, would you choose to attend SRSU?

Probably yes

Might or might not

Probably not

Definitely not

# Answer
1 Definitely yes
2 Probably yes
3 Might or might not
4 Probably not
5 Definitely not

Total

53.85%

23.08%

15.38%

0.00%

7.69%

100%

Count

13



If you could start college over, would you choose to graduate with the same major?

Might or might not -

Probably not

Definitely not

o 1 z 3 4 5 B T B ]
# Answer % Count
1 Definitely yes 69.23% 9
2 Probably yes 23.08% 3
3 Might or might not 7.69% 1
4 Probably not 0.00% 0
5 Definitely not 0.00% 0

Total 100% 13



How would you compare the quality of education provided at SRSU with that of other
colleges/universities?

Did not attend
anothar
college/university

Bettar

About the same

Answer

Did not attend another college/university
Better

About the same

Worse

Total

%

23.08%

7.69%

61.54%

7.69%

100%

Count

13



What are your current employment plans?

| plam to continue
working in the same
job I had prior to
completing my current
degree

I plan to workina
job lrecanthy
obtainad

I am currently
locking for a job

I do not plan to work
outside the home

I hawve not yet
formulated my
employment plans
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Answer

| plan to continue working in the same job | had prior to completing my current degree

| plan to work in a job | recently obtained

| am currently looking for a job

| do not plan to work outside the home

| have not yet formulated my employment plans

Total

%

69.23%
15.38%
7.69%
0.00%
7.69%

100%

Count

13



If you currently have or will be starting a new job, to what extent is it related to your

major or area of study at SRSU?

Mot related at all

Answer

Directly related
Somewhat related
Not related at all

Total

%

81.82%

18.18%

0.00%

100%

Count

11



What plans do you have at this time for further formal education?

| do mot plan any
further education

| plam to pursue an
additional graduate
degree or
professional program

| plan to pursue a
doctoral degree
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# Answer %
1 | do not plan any further education 25.00%
2 | plan to pursue an additional graduate degree or professional program 33.33%
3 | plan to pursue a doctoral degree 41.67%

Total 100%

Count

12



If you plan to pursue further formal education, how soon do you plan to pursue this
additional education?

Mext semestar

Within the next
year

Mot yet determined

] 0.5 1.5 2 25 3 35 4 45 5 5.5 6.5
# Answer % Count
1 Next semester 9.09% 1
2 Within the next year 54.55% 6
3 Not yet determined 36.36% 4

Total 100% 11



If you plan to pursue further formal education, where are you most likely to enroll?

Sul Ross State
University or
SRSU-RGC

Other university im
Texas

University outside

of Texas
0 ' 2 3 a 5

# Answer

1 Sul Ross State University or SRSU-RGC

2 Other university in Texas

3 University outside of Texas

Total

—f—

%

41.67%

58.33%

0.00%

100%

Count

12



Has any other member of your family graduated from SRSU or SRSU-RGC? (sibling,
parent, grandparent, aunt, uncle)

Yes, please specify

Mo

Answer

Yes, please specify
No

Total

%

25.00%

75.00%

100%

Count

12



How long have you been a student at SRSU-RGC?

COne year or less

Thiree years

Four years

Five years or more

o 0.5 15 2 25 3 a5
# Answer
1 One year or less
2 Two years
3 Three years
4 Four years
5 Five years or more

Total

%

0.00%

50.00%

16.67%

0.00%

33.33%

100%

Count

12



On the average, how many hours per week did you study for each course you took?

10 or more
0 05 i 15 2 25 I 35 3 45 5 55
# Answer % Count
1 3 orless 16.67% 2
2 4t05 41.67% 5
3 6to7 25.00% 3
4 8to9 16.67% 2
5 10 or more 0.00% 0

Total 100% 12



Please include how often you used the computer lab

Craily

Several times a week

Once a waek

Answer

Daily

Several times a week
Once a week
Once a month
Never

Total

%

0.00%
25.00%
33.33%
25.00%
16.67%

100%

Count

12



How many hours per month were you involved in a community or public service?

o]
1-8
G6-10
1-18

More than 15

o
o
o

| | | | | |
V] 0.5 1 1.5 2 25 3 35 4 4.5

# Answer % Count
1 0 16.67% 2
2 1-5 41.67% 5
3 6-10 16.67% 2
4 11-15 0.00% 0
5 More than 15 25.00% 3

Total 100% 12

Rate the following student services at SRSU - RGC:

. . . Service available
H Question Excellent Satisfactory Unsatisfactory but not used Total

Academics advising by

2 . ; 58.33% 7 41.67% 5 0.00% O 0.00% O 12
your major advisor

3 Job and career services 33.33% 4 50.00% 6 0.00% O 16.67% 2 12

4 Financial Assistance 33.33% 4 58.33% 7 833% 1 0.00% O 12

5 New grad“ztsesrf:i?;f 33.33% 4 33.33% 4 8.33% 1 25.00% 3 12

11 Registration process 50.00% 6 50.00% 6 0.00% O 0.00% O 12

14 Website 58.33% 7 33.33% 4 833% 1 0.00% O 12

Please provide any additional comments you may have about Sul Ross State University

(No comments were provided by any student).



